Socket Type
With front dimensions of 48×48mm, this socket type tem-
perature controller enables On-Off control, PID control or
8-step ramp/soak function, using thermocouple, resistance
bulb or DC1 to 5V signal as input.
Though small-sized, it can be equipped with a variety of
functions.
FEATURES

Resistance bulb, voltage/current:
± (0.5% of measuring range) ±1 digit
Ordering Information (PXR4 Socket Version)
Front Panel Size
4 = 1/16 DIN (48x48mm)  $189
Box A: Input Signal
T = Thermocouple (°C) N/C
R = Thermocouple (°F) N/C
N = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°C) N/C
S = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°F) N/C
B = 4-20mA DC, 1-5V DC N/C
A = 0-20mA DC, 0-5V DC N/C
Box B: Control Output 1
A = Relay contact output N/C
C = SSR or SSC drive output N/C
E = 4-20mA DC output1 N/C
Box C: Alarm Options
4 = None N/C
5 = Hign.low alarm 1 point  35
G = High/low alarm 2 points 35
Box D: Power Supply
V = Standard (100-240V AC, 50/60Hz) N/C
B = 24V AC/DC (50/60Hz) $ 35
P
To create a part number fi ll in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding list below.
X R 4 – A B S 1 – C D 0 A 1
Accessories
PXR4 Loader Assembly Program loader for PXR4 350
PXR4 Terminal Cover Terminal block protective cover 15
Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD. 050110
PXR4 Temperature Controller Socket Series
�
PXR4
SOCKET
Scope of delivery
Scope of delivery Controller, panel mounting bracket,
watertight packing, instruction manual (as
ordered), socket (as ordered), 250Ω resistor
(for current input)
Option
Shunt resistor 250Ω ±0.1% Model: ZZPPXR1-A190
Insulation block diagram
Note: Basic insulation (dielectric strength 1500 V AC)
between blocks delimited by line        .
Functional insulation (dielectric strength 500 V AC)
between blocks delimited by line        .
Non isolated between blocks which are not delimited from
each other.
Power supply section
Relay contact control output 1
Alarm relay output 1, 2
Measurement input
Internal circuit
Voltage pulse, 4 to 20mA DC
control output 1
�
OUTLINE DIAGRAM (Unit: mm)
48
48
t
1
70.5
84.7
1    t    8Water-proof packing
Mounting frame
Panel